
 Results -- Match Side pot 2nd go
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.625 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $201.00
2 13.683 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $150.00
3 13.975 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $100.00
4 14.103 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $50.00

2D
1 14.149 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $85.00
2 14.15 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $65.00
3 14.15 Maye, Aspyn River $54.00
4 14.151 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $42.00
5 14.202 Check, Caylee Famous Brisco Bugs $30.00
6 14.265 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $24.00
7 14.273 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
8 14.294 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00
9 14.297 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00

10 14.345 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
11 14.362 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
12 14.387 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
13 14.391 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00
14 14.49 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00
15 14.503 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
16 14.507 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
17 14.534 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00
18 14.574 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
19 14.583 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

3D
1 14.646 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $55.00
2 14.654 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $45.00
3 14.655 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $36.00
4 14.666 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $28.00
5 14.684 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $20.00
6 14.746 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $16.00
7 14.751 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00
8 14.766 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00
9 14.769 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

10 14.799 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
11 14.812 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00
12 14.812 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
13 14.816 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
14 14.835 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
15 14.836 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
16 14.883 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00



17 14.918 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
18 14.918 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $0.00
19 14.935 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
20 14.954 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
21 14.956 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
22 14.957 Check, Olivia Cash $0.00
23 14.99 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
24 15.027 Check, Cheyene Not My Fault $0.00
25 15.035 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
26 15.043 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
27 15.091 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00
28 15.124 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
29 15.151 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00
30 15.165 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine $0.00
31 15.167 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00
32 15.186 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00
33 15.196 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00
34 15.229 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00
35 15.24 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00
36 15.295 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
37 15.3 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
38 15.301 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00
39 15.301 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00
40 15.329 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00
41 15.338 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
42 15.367 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
43 15.374 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
44 15.408 Quarberg, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00
45 15.45 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
46 15.505 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
47 15.517 Schlosser, Zach Nicks MaLady $0.00
48 15.524 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00
49 15.548 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
50 15.637 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
51 15.637 Heitman, Heidi Khakis $0.00
52 15.675 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $0.00
53 15.697 Kraabel, Lilly Lotto $0.00
54 15.707 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00
55 15.812 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
56 15.817 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
57 15.999 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
58 16.13 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
59 16.177 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
60 16.228 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00



61 16.279 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
62 16.296 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
63 16.464 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
64 16.575 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00
65 17.543 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
0 0 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00
0 5.814 Kleikamp, Lila SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 14.019 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00
0 14.4 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
0 14.625 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.633 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00
0 14.771 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
0 14.804 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00
0 14.891 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 15.281 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
0 15.297 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
0 15.33 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 15.527 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $0.00
0 16.245 Hayes, Peyton Special Georgia $0.00
0 16.67 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
0 17.06 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00
0 19.574 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00
0 32.986 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00



Match Race 2nd Go

Team # Team Name R1 First R1 Last R1 Time R2 First R2 Last R2 Time R3 First R3 Last R3 Time 2nd Go Placing
42 Unn Stop Able Jolene Hambley 13.975 Miranda Hambley 14.812 Jolene Hambley 14.149 42.936 1
14 Triple Threat Robbie Reszczynski 14.345 Jacqui Elfering 14.150 Robbie Reszczynski 14.990 43.485 2
38 Red Dye 40 Herd: Crunchy Betty's Nightmare Taeh Yoder 14.681 Dana McCormack 14.575 McKenzie Mandt 14.852 44.108 3
34 Vintage Vixens Cindy Welch 14.812 Denise Beech 14.751 Kelly Cagle 14.769 44.332 4
28 Vintage Blondes Kim Harrup 15.035 Sue Albrecht 14.799 Terry Welch 14.534 44.368 5
2 Cooks Countryside Trucking Kaitlyn Jo Audiss 14.503 Teka Ewers 15.374 Amy Johanning 14.507 44.384 6

37 Plastics Corinne Schroeder 14.918 Hannah Blackstock 14.883 Clair Wildeman 14.654 44.455 7
25 Triple B's Caylee Check 15.301 Cheyenne Check 15.027 Caylee Check 14.202 44.530 8
12 Fast Moms Fueled By French Lattes in the Corner Hadley Quarberg 15.408 Jenny Slabaugh 14.387 Rachel Dura 14.836 44.631 9
3 Michigan's Mane Attractions Morgan Anderson 14.574 Londyn Hensley 15.242 Lilli Bowling 14.956 44.772 10

40 Salty Britches Carolyn Lewandowski 14.684 Jess Sikraji 14.666 Anna Helmuth 15.524 44.874 11
9 Black Sheep Amanda LePak 14.583 Molly Trzebiatowski 14.974 Amanda LePak 15.329 44.886 12
7 Fiener Construction Aliah Hatfield 15.812 Alyssa Yager 15.091 McKenzie Feiner 14.362 45.265 13

35 Chipettes Miranda Hambley 14.297 Faith Schroeder 15.704 Marlo Bruskiewicz 15.338 45.339 14
44 Ganster Grannies Kaitlyn Jo Audiss 14.956 Teka Ewers 15.450 Hailee Ledvina 15.196 45.602 15
26 Sparkle Queens Trinity Dyreson 15.814 Ava Dyreson 14.746 Ava Dyreson 15.407 45.967 16
23 Heitman Tractor Salvage Heidi Heitman 15.637 Katie Heitman 15.165 Karen Scott 15.167 45.969 17
41 You Can't Be Serious Lacey Kuettel 15.301 Bailey Heger 15.186 Maggie Bezanson 15.548 46.035 18
36 Couldn't Pass A Vet Check Stephanie Meisen 15.505 Tracy Miller 15.229 Alexis Week 15.367 46.101 19
16 Where's Waldo? Jordan Overby 15.999 Courtney Simenson 14.954 Heather Redenius 15.240 46.193 20
19 Gru Crew Ava Zielinski 15.047 Elizabeth Schounard 15.544 Mindy Zielinski 15.610 46.201 21
10 Zach & His PeeWees Zach Schlosser 15.295 Angie  Schlosser 16.228 Sue Albrecht 15.124 46.647 22
13 Hoof Hustlers Nicole Montefelt 16.004 Alexis Anapnopoulis 16.130 Ashley Wehrwein 15.724 47.858 23
17 Unpredictables Kaylie Dessart 16.296 Zach Schlosser 15.517 Fynnlee Brissette 16.279 48.092 24
31 Fat Daddy's Ice Cream Kiana Baratka 17.393 Kinsy Baratka 15.539 Kiana Baratka 16.083 49.015 25
5 Giddy Up Gals Sherry Tossey Man 16.561 Joan Rembacz 16.770 Sonya Campbell 15.707 49.038 26

27 Kohlmann Krew Paige Kohlmann 16.924 Cortney Kohlmann 17.649 James Kohlmann 15.071 49.644 27
43 Jet 2 Holiday Lila Kleikamp 17.543 Kinsy Baratka 0.000 Ella Klitzke 14.637 0.000
39 Pam's Problems Morgan Anderson 14.294 Morgan Anderson 0.000 Kollie Bound 14.646 0.000
33 Mario Party Jenni Gomoll 15.817 Amanda Miller 15.637 Peyton Miller 0.000 0.000
32 Angel Bay B's Amy Johanning 14.935 Olivia Helminiak 14.368 Parker Martin 0.000 0.000
30 Living On A Prayer Teka Ewers 0.000 Lilly Kraabel 15.697 Hailey Leszczynski 14.655 0.000
29 CC Barrel Racers Jill Tretsven 0.000 Natasha Napp 15.151 Olivia Check 14.957 0.000
24 PRE-Donnas Kari Diedrich 13.625 Lila Kleikamp 0.000 Lucy Lima 0.000 0.000
22 Proven Power Lindsey Beech 0.000 Donna Kalish 14.391 Kari Diedrich 13.683 0.000
21 Slick & 2 Chicks Amanda Olson 14.490 Kori Bries 14.835 Lorne Bries 0.000 0.000
20 Angels in the Arena, Devils in the Saddle Logan Lima 15.043 Ali Anderson 0.000 Avah Schultz 0.000 0.000
18 Good Girls Go to Heaven, Bad Girls Go to the Blitz Ali Fletcher 14.103 Kay Gunderson 14.816 Angie Murray 0.000 0.000
15 2 Queens & A Joker Tina Hayes 0.000 Peyton Hayes 0.000 Jeff Susong 14.918 0.000
11 Pink Pony Club Macy Bindl 0.000 Kennedy Chmela 15.300 Erin Wieland 15.147 0.000
8 Dustin's Angels Parker Martin 14.265 Amy Johanning 14.766 Oliva Helminiak 0.000 0.000
6 Gallop Gurus Landon Dura 16.464 Fynnlee Brisette 0.000 Aspyn Maye 14.151 0.000
4 Road Ready Riders Jill Tretsven 16.177 Lilly Kraabel 0.000 Heather Martin 16.575 0.000
1 Curd Nerds Lila Kleikamp 0.000 Aspyn Maye 14.150 Landon Dura 0.000 0.000



Match Race Average

Team # Team Name R1 First R1 Last R1 Time R2 First R2 Last R2 Time R3 First R3 Last R3 Time 2nd Go 1st Go Total Placing
14 Triple Threat Robbie Reszczynski 14.345 Jacqui Elfering 14.150 Robbie Reszczynski 14.990 43.485 43.707 87.192 1
12 Fast Moms Fueled By French Lattes in the Corner Hadley Quarberg 15.408 Jenny Slabaugh 14.387 Rachel Dura 14.836 44.631 43.901 88.532 2
2 Cooks Countryside Trucking Kaitlyn Jo Audiss 14.503 Teka Ewers 15.374 Amy Johanning 14.507 44.384 44.705 89.089 3

25 Triple B's Caylee Check 15.301 Cheyenne Check 15.027 Caylee Check 14.202 44.530 44.864 89.394 4
28 Vintage Blondes Kim Harrup 15.035 Sue Albrecht 14.799 Terry Welch 14.534 44.368 45.063 89.431 5
9 Black Sheep Amanda LePak 14.583 Molly Trzebiatowski 14.974 Amanda LePak 15.329 44.886 44.758 89.644 6

37 Plastics Corinne Schroeder 14.918 Hannah Blackstock 14.883 Clair Wildeman 14.654 44.455 45.396 89.851 7
3 Michigan's Mane Attractions Morgan Anderson 14.574 Londyn Hensley 15.242 Lilli Bowling 14.956 44.772 45.287 90.059 8
7 Fiener Construction Aliah Hatfield 15.812 Alyssa Yager 15.091 McKenzie Feiner 14.362 45.265 46.077 91.342 9

41 You Can't Be Serious Lacey Kuettel 15.301 Bailey Heger 15.186 Maggie Bezanson 15.548 46.035 45.399 91.434 10
26 Sparkle Queens Trinity Dyreson 15.814 Ava Dyreson 14.746 Ava Dyreson 15.407 45.967 45.526 91.493 11
16 Where's Waldo? Jordan Overby 15.999 Courtney Simenson 14.954 Heather Redenius 15.240 46.193 45.672 91.865 12
10 Zach & His PeeWees Zach Schlosser 15.295 Angie  Schlosser 16.228 Sue Albrecht 15.124 46.647 45.254 91.901 13
36 Couldn't Pass A Vet Check Stephanie Meisen 15.505 Tracy Miller 15.229 Alexis Week 15.367 46.101 45.941 92.042 14
19 Gru Crew Ava Zielinski 15.047 Elizabeth Schounard 15.544 Mindy Zielinski 15.610 46.201 46.112 92.313 15
5 Giddy Up Gals Sherry Tossey Man 16.561 Joan Rembacz 16.770 Sonya Campbell 15.707 49.038 49.228 98.266 16

17 Unpredictables Kaylie Dessart 16.296 Zach Schlosser 15.517 Fynnlee Brissette 16.279 48.092 50.939 99.031 17



Sunday Open
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.625 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $641.00
2 13.683 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $481.00
3 13.975 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $321.00
4 14.103 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $160.00

2D
1 14.149 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $347.00
2 14.15 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $233.00
3 14.15 Maye, Aspyn River $233.00
4 14.151 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $160.00
5 14.202 Check, Caylee Famous Brisco Bugs $134.00
6 14.265 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $120.00
7 14.294 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $107.00
8 14.297 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
9 14.345 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

10 14.362 Feiner, McKenzie Leos Golden Reno $0.00
11 14.368 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
12 14.387 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
13 14.391 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00
14 14.401 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
15 14.478 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00
16 14.49 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00
17 14.507 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
18 14.534 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $0.00
19 14.574 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
20 14.575 McCormack, Dana Enzo $0.00
21 14.583 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

3D
1 14.637 Klitzke, Ella Carmella Rose $278.00
2 14.641 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $214.00
3 14.646 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $160.00
4 14.654 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $128.00
5 14.655 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $107.00
6 14.672 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $96.00
7 14.681 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $86.00
8 14.745 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
9 14.746 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00

10 14.751 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00
11 14.766 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00
12 14.767 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
13 14.769 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00



14 14.774 Olson, Amanda Flaming Kitten $0.00
15 14.784 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00
16 14.799 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
17 14.812 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
18 14.812 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00
19 14.816 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
20 14.835 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
21 14.836 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
22 14.852 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
23 14.883 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
24 14.911 Bichel, Brandy AKA Impulse From Heaven $0.00
25 14.915 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00
26 14.918 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
27 14.918 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $0.00
28 14.935 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
29 14.954 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
30 14.957 Check, Olivia Cash $0.00
31 14.96 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00
32 14.974 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
33 14.99 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
34 15.022 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
35 15.027 Check, Cheyene Not My Fault $0.00
36 15.035 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
37 15.043 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
38 15.047 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
39 15.053 Bowling, Liili Phoenix $0.00
40 15.071 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
41 15.091 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00
42 15.105 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00
43 15.124 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

4D
1 15.151 Napp, Natasha Reba $208.00
2 15.167 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $160.00
3 15.186 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $120.00
4 15.193 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $96.00
5 15.196 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $80.00
6 15.222 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $72.00
7 15.229 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $64.00
8 15.24 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00
9 15.242 Hensley, Londyn Irish Appeal $0.00

10 15.295 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
11 15.3 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
12 15.301 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00
13 15.301 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00



14 15.302 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
15 15.319 Blystone, Darian Dakotas Lucky Stripe $0.00
16 15.329 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00
17 15.338 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
18 15.367 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
19 15.374 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
20 15.382 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00
21 15.395 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
22 15.407 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
23 15.408 Quarberg, Hadley A Latte Fire $0.00
24 15.45 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
25 15.484 Marsek, Chevelle Vegas $0.00
26 15.505 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
27 15.523 Bowling, Jammie TC Buster Bar $0.00
28 15.524 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
29 15.524 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00
30 15.544 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00
31 15.548 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
32 15.61 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00

5D
1 15.675 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $139.00
2 15.697 Kraabel, Lilly Lotto $107.00
3 15.704 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $80.00
4 15.707 Campbell, Sonya Liar $64.00
5 15.733 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $50.00
6 15.733 Clatt, Regan One Charming Turbeau $50.00
7 15.75 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $43.00
8 15.761 Halvorsen, Penny Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
9 15.794 Rowe, Carly Driften Wyoblue Ruby $0.00

10 15.812 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
11 15.814 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00
12 15.817 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
13 15.828 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
14 15.868 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00
15 15.968 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00
16 15.999 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
17 16.017 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00
18 16.049 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00
19 16.127 Nyden, Sam Hutchs TBarTwist - Tilly $0.00
20 16.177 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
21 16.228 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
22 16.235 Hoffman, Whitney Not Trickn IM Loaded $0.00
23 16.279 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
24 16.296 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00



25 16.349 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $0.00
26 16.405 Dunn, Cali Jessa dasho corona $0.00
27 16.464 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
28 16.561 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
29 16.575 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00
30 16.657 Pickart, Benjamin Bartender Angel $0.00
31 16.739 Bichel, Brandy Goose $0.00
32 17.173 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
33 17.224 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00
34 17.233 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00
35 17.243 Sandstrom, Sabryn Hazel $0.00
36 17.543 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
37 17.649 Kohlmann, Cortney Stetson $0.00
38 20.14 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00
0 0 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
0 0 Montefelt, Nicole Sassy $0.00
0 0 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
0 5.814 Kleikamp, Lila SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 14.019 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00
0 0 Thiering, Sam Iam Josie Sparkle $0.00
0 14.4 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
0 4.261 Marsek, Chevelle Fling $0.00
0 7.691 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
0 14.625 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.633 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00
0 14.771 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
0 14.804 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00
0 14.891 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 15.007 Daniels, Briana Merlot N Ice $0.00
0 15.281 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
0 15.297 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
0 15.326 Menza, Lillian Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00
0 15.33 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 15.527 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $0.00
0 15.793 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00
0 15.827 Rowe, Marley Marthaslastfirewater $0.00
0 15.973 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 16.06 Hayes, McKenna Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 16.245 Hayes, Peyton Special Georgia $0.00
0 16.67 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
0 16.815 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00



0 17.06 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00
0 19.574 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00
0 21.77 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00
0 32.986 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00



Masters
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.345 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $62.00
2 14.391 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $37.00
3 14.769 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $25.00
4 14.799 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
5 14.816 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00

2D
1 14.915 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $37.00
2 14.918 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $22.00
3 14.99 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $15.00
4 15.035 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
5 15.124 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
6 15.229 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

3D
1 15.395 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $25.00
2 15.523 Bowling, Jammie TC Buster Bar $15.00
3 15.707 Campbell, Sonya Liar $10.00
4 15.733 Campbell, Sonya SR Guy Aced This One $0.00
5 15.761 Halvorsen, Penny Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
6 15.868 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00
7 16.177 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00
8 17.233 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00
0 7.691 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
0 14.633 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00
0 15.281 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00



Adult
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.625 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling $120.00
2 13.683 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $90.00
3 13.975 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $60.00
4 14.103 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $30.00

2D
1 14.149 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $50.00
2 14.265 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $40.00
3 14.294 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $32.00
4 14.368 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $25.00
5 14.387 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $18.00
6 14.401 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $14.00
7 14.507 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
8 14.574 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
9 14.583 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

3D
1 14.641 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $34.00
2 14.646 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $26.00
3 14.681 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $22.00
4 14.745 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $17.00
5 14.766 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $12.00
6 14.767 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $10.00
7 14.835 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
8 14.836 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
9 14.852 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

10 14.918 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $0.00
11 14.935 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
12 14.954 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
13 14.974 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
14 15.022 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
15 15.071 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
16 15.186 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00
17 15.222 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00
18 15.24 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00
19 15.295 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
20 15.3 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
21 15.329 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00
22 15.367 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
23 15.505 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
24 15.524 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00
25 15.548 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00



26 15.61 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
27 15.814 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00
28 15.817 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
29 15.828 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
30 15.999 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
31 16.228 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
32 16.296 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
33 16.561 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
34 16.575 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00
35 16.657 Pickart, Benjamin Bartender Angel $0.00
36 16.739 Bichel, Brandy Goose $0.00
37 17.224 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00
38 17.243 Sandstrom, Sabryn Hazel $0.00
39 17.649 Kohlmann, Cortney Stetson $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
0 14.019 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00
0 14.4 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
0 14.771 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
0 15.793 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00
0 16.67 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $0.00
0 19.574 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00



Youth
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.15 Maye, Aspyn River $116.00
2 14.151 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $87.00
3 14.297 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $58.00
4 14.637 Klitzke, Ella Carmella Rose $29.00

2D
1 14.654 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $49.00
2 14.655 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $38.00
3 14.672 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $31.00
4 14.746 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $24.00
5 14.784 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $17.00
6 14.799 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $14.00
7 14.812 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00
8 14.883 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
9 15.043 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00

10 15.047 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
11 15.053 Bowling, Liili Phoenix $0.00

3D
1 15.196 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $33.00
2 15.302 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $26.00
3 15.319 Blystone, Darian Dakotas Lucky Stripe $21.00
4 15.338 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $16.00
5 15.364 Dunn, Cali Jessa dasho corona $12.00
6 15.374 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $9.00
7 15.407 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
8 15.45 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
9 15.544 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00

10 15.555 Menza, Lillian Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00
11 15.66 Clatt, Regan One Charming Turbeau $0.00
12 15.675 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $0.00
13 15.697 Kraabel, Lilly Lotto $0.00
14 15.704 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $0.00
15 15.812 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
16 16.049 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00
17 16.279 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
18 16.464 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
19 16.551 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00
20 16.924 Kohlmann, Paige Sonny $0.00
21 17.141 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
22 17.393 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00
23 17.543 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00



24 18.62 Hayes, Kenzie Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
25 19.23 Oswald, Alexis Blue Jeans $0.00
26 21.365 Woller, Addison Princess $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Kraabel, Lilly Peep $0.00
0 5.814 Kleikamp, Lila SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 14.625 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.891 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 15.297 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
0 15.33 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 15.527 Anderson, Alyna Golden lil Indian $0.00
0 15.536 Hensley, Londyn Irish Appeal $0.00
0 15.683 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
0 15.973 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
0 16.06 Hayes, McKenna Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 16.245 Hayes, Peyton Special Georgia $0.00
0 16.815 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00
0 17.06 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00
0 21.77 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00
0 32.986 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00


